Position

Diagnostic Imaging

Diagnostic Imaging

Diagnostic Imaging

Diagnostic Imaging

Diagnostic Imaging

Diagnostic Imaging

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Radiology Tech | - PD

Radiology Tech | - PD

Radiology Tech | - PD

Radiology Tech | - PD

Radiology Tech | - PD

Radiology Tech | - PD

Total Wages

$63,867

$62,885

$22,124

$14,892

$14,706

$4,777

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



