Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Diagnostic Imaging		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Radiology Tech I - PD	\$63,867	\$0
Diagnostic Imaging		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Radiology Tech I - PD	\$62,885	\$0
Diagnostic Imaging		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Radiology Tech I - PD	\$22,124	\$0
Diagnostic Imaging		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Radiology Tech I - PD	\$14,892	\$0
Diagnostic Imaging		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Radiology Tech I - PD	\$14,706	\$0
Diagnostic Imaging		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Radiology Tech I - PD	\$4,777	\$0